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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 2 February ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 3 February ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Friday, 4 February Meeting with media Videoconference 

Tuesday, 8 February Meeting with representative of academia (Frankfurt School) Videoconference 

Wednesday, 9 February BIS Group of Governors and Heads of Supervision Videoconference 

Thursday, 10 February Meeting with representative of civil society Videoconference 

Friday, 11 February Meeting with representatives of German public authority (BaFin) Videoconference 

Friday, 11 February Meeting with representative of financial institution (Deutsche 
Börse) 

Videoconference 

Monday, 14 February Meeting with representatives of banking associations (Deutsche 
Kreditwirtschaft) 

Videoconference 

Monday, 14 February Meeting with representatives of British public authority (Bank of 
England) 

Videoconference 

Tuesday, 15 February Meeting with representative of real economy (Egon Zehnder) Videoconference 

Wednesday, 16 February ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 17 February G 20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Videoconference 

Friday, 18 February G 20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Videoconference 

Monday, 21 February Meeting with media Videoconference 

Tuesday, 22 February Meeting with media Videoconference 

Tuesday, 22 February Meeting with representative of an international organisation (IMF) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 23 February Meeting with representatives of civil society (OMFIF) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 23 February Meeting with representative of German public authority (German 
Embassy in Paris) 

Paris 

Thursday, 24 February Meeting with representative of financial institution (Amundi) Paris 

Thursday, 24 February ECB Governing Council Paris 

Friday, 25 February Informal Ecofin Paris 
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Friday, 25 February Meeting with representatives of Swedish public authority Paris 

Sunday, 27 February Meeting with representative of American public authority (Federal 
Reserve) 

Videoconference 

Monday, 28 February Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Deutsche 
Bank) 

Videoconference 

Monday, 28 February Meeting with representative of an international organisation (BIS) Videoconference 
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